Open Sport Series

Il GSLAM OPS - PADEL INDOOR GAVA

Calendario: 3* Mixta / Grupo 4

Fecha/lugar Local

Natalia Espinosa
Lluis Vidal

Xavi Vila Segala
Asela Carreras Prunes

Marc Moya Casals
Carmina Roca

Arndt Faber
Minerva Quintana

Natalia Espinosa
Lluis Vidal

Marc Moya Casals
Carmina Roca

1/1

Resultado

4-9

7-9

9-5

9-6

9-4

Visitante

Arndt Faber
Minerva Quintana

Marc Moya Casals
Carmina Roca

Natalia Espinosa
Lluis Vidal

Xavi Vila Segala
Asela Carreras Prunes

Xavi Vila Segala
Asela Carreras Prunes

Arndt Faber
Minerva Quintana
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